Datenblatt
All names and signs listed here are the property of the respective
manufacturer. Misprints, changes & errors reserved.
1 / 1
02.05.2024
MeanWell 1-Kanal Einbau Schaltnetzteil 102W, 12V / 8,5A
Order number: LRS-100-12
Hersteller: Meanwell
Herkunftsland: China
Zolltarifnummer: 85044084
Gewicht: 0.325 kg
MEAN WELL
Impuls
Modul
102W
12V DC, 10.2...13.8V DC
8.5A
85...264V AC, 120...373V DC
340g
Klemmleiste
Überlastung, Spannungsanstieg, Kurzschluss
für den Einbau
1
-30...70°C
129 x 97 x 30mm
88%
LRS-100
238A